
Pos 

Amateur  600 Supersport [SAT] 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Expert 600 Supersport [SAT] 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

525 
908 
803 
918 
90 

863 
369 
258 
675 
315 
753 
514 

715- 
528 
375 
822 
731 
859 
929 
939 

621- 

272 
161 
136 
47 

15X 
708 
662 
110 
845 
823 

786 
111 
180 

Name 

Blake Gentry 
Tim Powers 
Marlon Gonzalez 
Miguel Figueroa 
Alex Reyes 
Mujahid Umar 
Tyler Crozier 
Bogna Davis 
Morgan Ryan 
Keenan Reveles 
Carlos Martin 
Jona Schuman 

Rafael Chavez 
Francisco Calix 
Joseph Biggs 
Thomas Goble 
Manuel Hernandez 
Polly Lesaguis 
Mitchell Nikitin 
Yi-Wei Pan 
John Yarbrough 

Wristin Grigg 
Sahar Zvik 
Mookie Wilkerson 
Harm Jansen 
Alex Ricci 
Mark Longo 
Michael Ramsey 
Derrick Zearley 
Wilfido Calderon 
Jorge Gonzalez 

Jansher Ashraf 
Oscar Fernandez 
Mitchell Hall 

Class 

Amateur  600 Supersport [SAT] 
Amateur  600 Supersport [SAT] 
Amateur  600 Supersport [SAT] 
Amateur  600 Supersport [SAT] 
Amateur  600 Supersport [SAT] 
Amateur  600 Supersport [SAT] 
Amateur  600 Supersport [SAT] 
Amateur  600 Supersport [SAT] 
Amateur  600 Supersport [SAT] 
Amateur  600 Supersport [SAT] 
Amateur  600 Supersport [SAT] 
Amateur  600 Supersport [SAT] 

Amateur  600 Supersport [SAT] 
Amateur  600 Supersport [SAT] 
Amateur  600 Supersport [SAT] 
Amateur  600 Supersport [SAT] 
Amateur  600 Supersport [SAT] 
Amateur  600 Supersport [SAT] 
Amateur  600 Supersport [SAT] 
Amateur  600 Supersport [SAT] 
Amateur  600 Supersport [SAT] 

Expert 600 Supersport [SAT] 
Expert 600 Supersport [SAT] 
Expert 600 Supersport [SAT] 
Expert 600 Supersport [SAT] 
Expert 600 Supersport [SAT] 
Expert 600 Supersport [SAT] 
Expert 600 Supersport [SAT] 
Expert 600 Supersport [SAT] 
Expert 600 Supersport [SAT] 
Expert 600 Supersport [SAT] 

Expert 600 Supersport [SAT] 
Expert 600 Supersport [SAT] 
Expert 600 Supersport [SAT] 

Make 

2009 Suzuki GSXR 600 
2006 Yamaha YZF-R6 
2020 Yamaha R6 
2020 Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
2017 Kawasaki 636 
2014 Triumph Daytona 675R 
2017 Yamaha R6 
2013 Triumph Daytona 675R 
2009 Yamaha Yzf-R6 
2018 Yamaha Yzfr6 
2007 Honda CBR 600RR 

2008 Yamaha R6 
2014 Yamaha R6 
2007 Yamaha R6 
2017 Yamaha YZF-R6 
2022 Ducati Panigale V2 
2016 Yamaha R6 
2016 Yamaha R3 
2016 Triumph Daytona 675r 
2008 Yamaha YZF-R6 

2024 Kawasaki 636 
2022 Kawasaki ZX6R 
2018 Yamaha R6 
2017 Yamaha R6 
2021 Kawasaki ZX6R 
Yamaha 2008 R6 
2023 Ducati Panigale V2 
2024 Kawasaki Zx6r 
2012 Yamaha R6 
2022 Aprilia RS660 

2017 Yamaha YZF R6 
2013 Yamaha R6 
2017 Yamaha YZF R6 

Total Tm 

10:25.535 
10:26.289 
10:30.801 
10:41.759 
10:42.764 
10:49.111 
10:51.564 
10:51.749 
10:55.918 
11:17.103 
11:17.790 
11:22.394 

6:41.825 
2:30.374 

9:32.318 
9:35.637 
9:48.372 
9:48.850 

10:04.068 
10:06.436 
10:08.553 
10:23.735 
10:43.312 
10:44.099 

Best Tm 

1:57.701 
1:57.997 
1:58.358 
2:01.327 
2:01.478 
2:01.016 
2:03.475 
2:03.770 
2:03.260 
2:10.093 
2:07.135 
2:10.795 

2:03.596 

1:50.936 
1:51.537 
1:54.249 
1:54.160 
1:58.106 
1:58.605 
1:59.249 
2:02.978 
2:07.047 
2:07.180 

Sponsor 

Galfer USA, Woodcraft, Armour Bodies, Pro Bolt, Yoshimura, Foresaken Motorsports, Sportbiketrackgear 

Sidi, Z2, Comet, ProShift, Sonikkb., S. B. T. G. 

4SR, Better Call Sy, Insta360 

Via.Delivery 

Graves Motorsports MR Cycle Team Green Shoei Sidi Dainese Cap It Grigg Electric  Stickboy 
Pirelli, K-tech, 61DTC, Wawa Racing, e/t, Two Brothers, GBR 
Outlaw Racing 

TEK Moto Performance, Shreddog Hydrographics, Fun Track Dayz, Jeff Rose, Kawasaki 

Race Pace Motorsports Michelin Tires, DMT,  Arai, Motorex, Cycle Gear, The Moto Lawyer 

Race Pace MotorSports, Michelin, Vortex  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/25/2024 6:05:11 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martins 

www.race-cra.com 

Sponsored by:  Pacific Utility Installation 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

3.319 

Avg. Speed 

67.431 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.936 

Best Speed 

86.969 

Best Lap by 

272 - Wristin Grigg 

CRA Round 2 @ BRP [Mar 23 - 24, 2024] 

Sat Race 11: Moto4Life 600 Supersport Expert & Amateur 

Sat Race 11: Moto4Life 600 Supersport Expert & Amateur 

Race started at 15:18:49 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

3/23/2024 12:30 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

28 
978 
35 

Name 

Geiser Hernandez 
Eddo Jansen 
Jamaal Medford 

Class 

Expert 600 Supersport [SAT] 
Expert 600 Supersport [SAT] 
Expert 600 Supersport [SAT] 

Make 

2021 Kawasaki zx6r 
2017 Yamaha r6 
2012 Yamaha R6 

Total Tm Best Tm Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/25/2024 6:05:11 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martins 

www.race-cra.com 

Sponsored by:  Pacific Utility Installation 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

3.319 

Avg. Speed 

67.431 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.936 

Best Speed 

86.969 

Best Lap by 

272 - Wristin Grigg 

CRA Round 2 @ BRP [Mar 23 - 24, 2024] 

Sat Race 11: Moto4Life 600 Supersport Expert & Amateur 

Sat Race 11: Moto4Life 600 Supersport Expert & Amateur 

Race started at 15:18:49 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

3/23/2024 12:30 
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